Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Product Main Type
RoHS Status

Dimensions

Product Net Weight

Package Information

Package Level 1 Units

Package Level 1 Width
Package Level 1 Height
Package Level 1 Depth / Length
Package Level 1 Gross Weight
Package Level 1 EAN

Package Level 2 Units

Package Level 2 Gross Weight

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity
Customs Tariff Number

electrification.us.abb.com

Alternate Catalog No. LSTE71
Catalog No. 1SBV049371R1000

Description: LSTE71 Limit Switch operating head

UPC No 3471522619518

Home > Controls & Protective Relays > Limit Switches

Limit Switches

LS70
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU

0.15kg

1 piece

45 mm

70 mm

200 mm

0.15 kg
3471522619518
5 piece

0.75 kg
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